Community Association Response

From: Sydney Empson <planning@mybowness.com>

Sent: Monday, February 28, 2022 10:01 AM

To: Friedman, Jarred B. <Jarred.Friedman@calgary.ca>

Subject: [EXT] RE: LOC2022-0015 - 8103 47 AV NW - R-C2 to R-CG

Hello Jarred

Please see the attached comments from the Bowness Community Association Planning and Development Committee.

Thank you for the opportunity to respond.

Sydney Empson

Sydney Empson

Planning and Development Coordinator

Bowness Community Association

www.mybowness.com



Application Notice LOC2022-0015

February 4, 2022

The City of Calgary has received an application to redesignate the land at the below adderss(es).

If you have questions or concerns related to this application, please contact the file manager directly at any point in the process.

Application De	etails	
File Number:	LOC2022-0015	
File Manager:		jarred.friedman@calgary.ca
Address:	8103 47 AV NW	Legal Description: 2660AP;8;12
Community:	BOWNESS	Ward: 01
		mendment to accommodate R-CG
Existing Land Use District: R-C2		Proposed Land Use District: R-CG
		is made in response to the application will form part of the official record, and a correspondence will be available for public viewing.
Please ret	turn your response to:	Circulation Control Planning and Development P.O. Box 2100 Station M IMC 8201 eMail: cpag.circ@calgary.ca
		aly be used for the sole purpose of your organizations meeting to discuss the ade to the City of Calgary on this permit.
Please check th	ne corresponding box be	elow and foward any comments to the above sender.
	No Obje	ection Comments Attached
Name:	No Obje Sydney Emps	on Date: Feb 28, 2022.
	Bowness Committee	comments are due by: February 28, 2022